
MORAN FACULTY CONTACT INFORMATION
141 HOPE HILL RD

WALLINGFORD,  CT   06492
203-741-2900

                                         ADMINISTRATION
Principal            Ms. Joy K. Wright jwright@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Asst. Principal   Mr. Richard Napoli rnapoli@wallingford.k12.ct.us

 GUIDANCE STAFF
School Counselors
6th Grade   Mrs. Kerri Funaro kfunaro@wallingford.k12.ct.us
7th Grade   Mrs. Gracey mgracey@wallingford.k12.ct.us
8th Grade   Mrs. Courtney Barber-Devine             cbarber-devine@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Speech and Language Pathologist
Mrs. Karen Durr kdurr@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Social Worker
Mrs. Beth Bielesz bbielesz@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Psychologist
Mrs. Debbie Genovese dgenovese@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Interventionists (formerly Comp Ed)
7th Grade   Mrs. Ann Marie Cerreta      acerreta@wallingford.k12.ct.us
8th Grade   Mrs. Gretchen Marino gmarino@wallingford.k12.ct.us
6th Grade   Ms. Donna O’Day doday@wallingford.k12.ct.us

ENCORE TEACHERS
Information Technology
Mrs. Aimee Giangrave agiangrave@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Music Teachers
Ms. Laurie Brandl lbrandl@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Jedd Chlebowski jchlebowski@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Mimi Knibbs mknibbs@wallingford.k12.ct.us

PE/Health Teachers
Mr. Danny Almeida dalmeida@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Justin DelGiudice jdelgiudice@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Donna Neary dneary@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Scott Robinson srobinson@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. David Palmer dpalmer@wallingford.k12.ct.us

S.T.E.P.
Mr. James Andreson jandreson@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Unified Arts Teachers
FCS    Mrs. Donna Dysinger ddysinger@wallingford.k12.ct.us
FCS    Mrs. Roberta Kania rkania@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Tech    Mr. Ed Yocher eyocher@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Tech    Mr. James Sygrove jsygrove@wallinford.k12.ct.us
Art       Mrs. Candace Bialczak cbialczak@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Art       Mrs. Anita Pelletier apelletier@wallingford.k12.ct.us



Grade 6 Teachers-Huskies
Mr. Brendan Devine - SS bdevine@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Kim Esler - WL kesler@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Carol Harkawik - LA charkawik@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Ed Lyon - Math elyon@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Eileen Macri  -  Sp Ed emacri@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Kathleen Purtill – Sci kpurtill@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 6 Teachers - Eagles
Ms. Katherine Azzinaro – WL aazzinaro@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Lisa Ballard – Sp Ed lballard@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Natalie Bohlman - LA nbohlman@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Debra Flint - Sci dflint@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Ellen Maley – Math emaley@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Joseph Schweighoffer – SS jschweighoffer@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 7 Teachers-Rising Stars
Mr. Steve Casella – LA scasella@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Sharon Dooley – Sci sdooley@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Chris Nuzzo – SS cnuzzo@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Kristen Rosenberry – Sp Ed krosenberry@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Tiffany Schroeder – Math tschroeder@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Anne Varrone-Lederle-WL avarronelederle@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 7 Teachers-Supernovas
Mr. Chris Baker – Sci cbaker@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Janet Lawrence – Sp Ed jlawrence@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Hollis Lowe – SS hlowe@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Winnie Peeler – LA wpeeler@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Julie Thomas – WL jthomas@Wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Dulcey Worth – Math dworth@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 8  Team 8-1
Mr. Paul Bogush – SS pbogush@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Tammy Clancy – Math tclancy@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Christine Lang – LA clang@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Susan Mendes-Miller – Sp Ed smendes-miller@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Lesley Pacelli-Kukta – Sci lpacellikukta@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 8  Team 8-2
Mrs. Renee DeLeon – LA rdeleon@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Matt Nagel – Sci mnagel@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Marisue Payne – Sp Ed mpayne@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. Steve Scursso – Math sscursso@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Elizabeth Sturdevant – SS esturdevant@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 8  Team 8-3
Mrs. Keri Carbone – Sci kcarbone@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Cynthia Fries- Sp Ed cfries@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mr. John Morrison – SS jmorrison@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Mrs. Jacqui Nelson – Math jnelson@wallingford.k12.ct.us
Ms. Fern Pucciarello – LA fpucciarello@wallingford.k12.ct.us

Grade 8 World Language Teacher
Sra/Mme Evelyn Lorenzo – French/Spanish elorenzo@wallingford.k12.ct.us




